
Dates (2024) Event Country Type Speakers Fees

21 Mar - 22 Mar Transformational Leadership and Change Management William J. Rothwell N/A

21 Mar - 22 Mar EQ for Innovative Leadership Dr. Leonard Yong N/A

22 Mar
29 Mar

e-CTP
CERTIFIED TRAINING PROFESSIONAL

Dr. Mario Aquino del
Castillo

MYR 11,000 per
pax

22 Mar
29 Mar

e-CTP
CERTIFIED TRAINING PROFESSIONAL

Dr. Mario Aquino del
Castillo

MYR 11,000 per
pax

25 Mar The Brain & Leadership: Neuro-leadership Conference
Penang, Malaysia

KC Lee
Dr. Leonard Yong
Safura Atan

MYR 1,298 per pax

25 Mar e-CCMC
Certified Chief Master Coach Dr. Peter Chee MYR 42,500 per

pax

01 Apr - 03 Apr
(Module 4)

e-CCMP
Certified Coaching and Mentoring Professional

Dr. Peter Chee
Serely Alcaraz
Safura Atan
KC Lee

MYR 13,500 per
pax

22 Apr - 23 Apr Unleashing Creativity & Problem Solving Through
LEGO Serious Play Christopher Raj MYR 2,600 per pax

23 Apr
25 Apr
30 Apr
02 May
07 May
09 May
14 May
16 May

e-CIDD
CERTIFICATION IN INSTRUCTIONAL DESIGN AND
DEVELOPMENT

Dr. Mario Aquino del
Castillo

MYR 12,000 per
pax

25 Apr - 26 Apr
29 Apr - 30 Apr Cert in Facilitation Dr. Mario Aquino del

Castillo MYR 7,420 per pax

08 May - 09 May
(Module 1)
04 Jun - 05 Jun
(Module 2)
20 Jun - 21 Jun
(Module 3)
09 Jul - 11 Jul
(Module 4)

e-CCMP
Certified Coaching and Mentoring Professional

Dr. Peter Chee
Serely Alcaraz
Safura Atan
KC Lee

MYR 13,500 per
pax
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Dates (2024) Event Country Type Speakers Fees

06 May - 09 May
15 May - 17 May
28 May - 29 May

e-CTLP
CERTIFIED TALENT DEVELOPMENT AND LEARNING
PROFESSIONAL

Dr. Mario Aquino del
Castillo
William J. Rothwell

MYR 10,800 per
pax

29 May Leading Self for Transformational Growth
1-Day Conference

Serely Alcaraz
Stephen Krempl MYR 1,500 per pax

09 May - 10 May
13 May - 15 May

CHRBP
Certified Human Resource Business Partner KC Yan N/A

30 May - 31 May
(F2F)
05 Jun - 07 Jun
(F2F)

CIDD
CERTIFICATION IN INSTRUCTIONAL DESIGN AND
DEVELOPMENT

Dr. Mario Aquino del
Castillo

MYR 12,000 per
pax

18 Jun
20 Jun
25 Jun
27 Jun
02 Jul
04 Jul
09 Jul
11 Jul

e-CIDD
CERTIFICATION IN INSTRUCTIONAL DESIGN AND
DEVELOPMENT

Dr. Mario Aquino del
Castillo

MYR 12,000 per
pax

05 Jul
12 Jul
19 Jul
26 Jul
02 Aug
09 Aug

e-CTP
CERTIFIED TRAINING PROFESSIONAL

Dr. Mario Aquino del
Castillo

MYR 11,000 per
pax

05 Jul
12 Jul
02 Aug
09 Aug
15 Jul - 19 Jul
(F2f in KL)

e-CTP
CERTIFIED TRAINING PROFESSIONAL

Dr. Mario Aquino del
Castillo

MYR 11,000 per
pax

26 Aug - 30 Aug
(F2F)

CIDD
CERTIFICATION IN INSTRUCTIONAL DESIGN AND
DEVELOPMENT

Dr. Mario Aquino del
Castillo

MYR 12,000 per
pax

03 Sep - 06 Sep
10 Sep - 13 Sep
17 Sep - 18 Sep

e-CTLP
CERTIFIED TALENT DEVELOPMENT AND LEARNING
PROFESSIONAL

Dr. Mario Aquino del
Castillo
William J. Rothwell

MYR 10,800 per
pax

18 Sep - 20 Sep
23 Sep - 24 Sep

e-CTCS
E-CERT IN TALENT, COMPETENCY & SUCCESSION
MANAGEMENT

William J. Rothwell MYR 4,500 per pax

17 Aug - 20 Aug
TRANSFORMING Lives by UNLEASHING the POWER
of Talent & Skill DEVELOPMENT
ARTDO 51 - Danang, Vietnam

N/A

19 Sep - 20 Sep Leading People - Disciplines of Leadership Excellence KC Lee N/A
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11 Oct
18 Oct
25 Oct
01 Nov
08 Nov
15 Nov

e-CTP
CERTIFIED TRAINING PROFESSIONAL

Dr. Mario Aquino del
Castillo

MYR 11,000 per
pax

11 Oct
18 Oct
08 Nov
15 Nov
21 Oct - 25 Oct
(F2f in KL)

e-CTP
CERTIFIED TRAINING PROFESSIONAL

Dr. Mario Aquino del
Castillo

MYR 11,000 per
pax
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