

## Thrive with ITD World's e-Certification

e-Workshops >>

e-Workshop & << e-Certification

Dates (2024)	Event	Country	Туре	Speakers	Fees
21 Mar - 22 Mar	Transformational Leadership and Change Management	<b>Ö</b> ğ		William J. Rothwell	N/A
21 Mar - 22 Mar	EQ for Innovative Leadership	*		Dr. Leonard Yong	N/A
22 Mar 29 Mar	e-CTP CERTIFIED TRAINING PROFESSIONAL	<b>(*</b>		Dr. Mario Aquino del Castillo	MYR 11,000 per pax
22 Mar 29 Mar	e-CTP CERTIFIED TRAINING PROFESSIONAL	<b>(*</b>		Dr. Mario Aquino del Castillo	MYR 11,000 per pax
25 Mar	The Brain & Leadership: Neuro-leadership Conference Penang, Malaysia	<b>(*</b>		KC Lee Dr. Leonard Yong Safura Atan	MYR 1,298 per pax
25 Mar	e-CCMC Certified Chief Master Coach	<b>Ö</b>	22	Dr. Peter Chee	MYR 42,500 per pax
01 Apr - 03 Apr (Module 4)	e-CCMP Certified Coaching and Mentoring Professional			Dr. Peter Chee Serely Alcaraz Safura Atan KC Lee	MYR 13,500 per pax
22 Apr - 23 Apr	Unleashing Creativity & Problem Solving Through LEGO Serious Play	C*	HAR	Christopher Raj	MYR 2,600 per pax
23 Apr 25 Apr 30 Apr 02 May 07 May 09 May 14 May 16 May	e-CIDD CERTIFICATION IN INSTRUCTIONAL DESIGN AND DEVELOPMENT			Dr. Mario Aquino del Castillo	MYR 12,000 per pax
25 Apr - 26 Apr 29 Apr - 30 Apr	Cert in Facilitation	<b>(*</b>		Dr. Mario Aquino del Castillo	MYR 7,420 per pax
08 May - 09 May (Module 1) 04 Jun - 05 Jun (Module 2) 20 Jun - 21 Jun (Module 3) 09 Jul - 11 Jul (Module 4)	e-CCMP Certified Coaching and Mentoring Professional	<b>O</b>		Dr. Peter Chee Serely Alcaraz Safura Atan KC Lee	MYR 13,500 per pax

Dates (2024)	Event	Country	Туре	Speakers	Fees
	e-CTLP CERTIFIED TALENT DEVELOPMENT AND LEARNING PROFESSIONAL	C*		Dr. Mario Aquino del Castillo William J. Rothwell	MYR 10,800 per pax
29 May	Leading Self for Transformational Growth 1-Day Conference	C•	1	Serely Alcaraz Stephen Krempl	MYR 1,500 per pax
09 May - 10 May 13 May - 15 May	CHRBP Certified Human Resource Business Partner	*		KC Yan	N/A
30 May - 31 May (F2F) 05 Jun - 07 Jun (F2F)	CIDD CERTIFICATION IN INSTRUCTIONAL DESIGN AND DEVELOPMENT	<b>(*</b>		Dr. Mario Aquino del Castillo	MYR 12,000 per pax
18 Jun 20 Jun 25 Jun 27 Jun 02 Jul 04 Jul 09 Jul 11 Jul	e-CIDD CERTIFICATION IN INSTRUCTIONAL DESIGN AND DEVELOPMENT	•		Dr. Mario Aquino del Castillo	MYR 12,000 per pax
05 Jul 12 Jul 19 Jul 26 Jul 02 Aug 09 Aug	e-CTP CERTIFIED TRAINING PROFESSIONAL	(•		Dr. Mario Aquino del Castillo	MYR 11,000 per pax
05 Jul 12 Jul 02 Aug 09 Aug 15 Jul - 19 Jul (F2f in KL)	e-CTP CERTIFIED TRAINING PROFESSIONAL	<u>•</u>		Dr. Mario Aquino del Castillo	MYR 11,000 per pax
26 Aug - 30 Aug (F2F)	CIDD CERTIFICATION IN INSTRUCTIONAL DESIGN AND DEVELOPMENT	C*		Dr. Mario Aquino del Castillo	MYR 12,000 per pax
03 Sep - 06 Sep 10 Sep - 13 Sep 17 Sep - 18 Sep	e-CTLP CERTIFIED TALENT DEVELOPMENT AND LEARNING PROFESSIONAL	<u>(*</u>		Dr. Mario Aquino del Castillo William J. Rothwell	MYR 10,800 per pax
18 Sep - 20 Sep 23 Sep - 24 Sep	e-CTCS E-CERT IN TALENT, COMPETENCY & SUCCESSION MANAGEMENT	<b>(*</b>	22	William J. Rothwell	MYR 4,500 per pax
17 Aug - 20 Aug	TRANSFORMING Lives by UNLEASHING the POWER of Talent & Skill DEVELOPMENT ARTDO 51 - Danang, Vietnam	*			N/A
19 Sep - 20 Sep	Leading People - Disciplines of Leadership Excellence	*		KC Lee	N/A

Dates (2024)	Event	Country	Туре	Speakers	Fees
11 Oct 18 Oct 25 Oct 01 Nov 08 Nov 15 Nov	e-CTP CERTIFIED TRAINING PROFESSIONAL	<b>(•</b>		Dr. Mario Aquino del Castillo	MYR 11,000 per pax
11 Oct 18 Oct 08 Nov 15 Nov 21 Oct - 25 Oct (F2f in KL)	e-CTP CERTIFIED TRAINING PROFESSIONAL	C•		Dr. Mario Aquino del Castillo	MYR 11,000 per pax